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OEM Reference

HUIZHONG
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
SICCA

NEC90013A
GCL219
NEC000130
NEC100870
8530290

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
MEAT & DORIA
HITACHI

HITACHI

EFI AUTOMOTIVE
BREMI

WE PARTS

NGK

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

TESLA
MOBILETRON
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

JANMOR
MOBILETRON

NTK (NGK-GROUP)
NGK

BorgWarner (BERU)

0040100502
10535

133838
133838
155172

20194
220830283
48100
5DA193175371
5DA193175371
5DA749475571
5DA749475571
5DA749475571
8010535
8530290
8530290
880226

CL708

CRO02

DMB947
GN1036412B1
GN1036412B1
JM5086
RCRO02

u4002

u4002

ZS502
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